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       RESULTS
Revised on 8/3/2025 14:14

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: KHAOPLOT Kamonrada of THA
     2nd place: BOGLIO Cassia of SWA
     3rd place: ZAKHARKINA Valeriya of BIW

STAGE 3
THONG NHAT - BAO LOC

AND
THU DAU MOT CITY - BINH LONG - THU DAU MOT CITY

START LIST OF

BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025

Saturday, 8 March 2025

STAGE 2

2025.03.07-11 Vietnam

RESULTS OF

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://www.liendoanxedapmoto.org.vn

Honour List

ORGANIZED BY

Binh Duong Water - Environment Joint Stock Company
Vietnam Cycling Federation

Vietnam Sports Authority and Binh Duong People Committee
APPROVED BY

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): KHAOPLOT Kamonrada of THA
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): KHAOPLOT Kamonrada of THA
  BEST YOUNG RIDER (WHITE JERSEY): ISMAILOVA Samira of UZB
  BEST VIETNAM RIDER: NGUYEN Thi Thi of LOC



BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 

Saturday, 8 March 2025 
revised on 8/3/2025 18:01

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Saturday, 8 March 2025
1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 2

Nothing for report

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 2
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A Article 4.9 -  Follower leaning out of a vehicle
Fine: CHF200
Sports Director, MAHAWONG Prajak UCI ID 10002349606 of Team THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

2B Article 6.3 - Breach of regulations or guidelines concerning vehicle movements during the race
Fine: CHF200
Sports Director, LUU Quoc Quang UCI ID 10075811342 of Team PBCV BINH DUONG
Sports Director, MAHAWONG Prajak UCI ID 10002349606 of Team THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

2C Article 6.3 - Failure to comply with the instructions of commissaires
Fine: CHF100
Sports Director, HUYNH Van Chanh UCI ID 10049874552 of Team LOC TROI AN GIANG

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 3
YELLOW No. 21 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada of THA
GREEN No. 21 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada of THA

wearer No. 111 NGUYEN Thi That of LOC
WHITE No. 31 ISMAILOVA Samira of UZB
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 

STAGE 2 - THU DAU MOT CITY - BINH LONG - THU DAU MOT CITY
Saturday, 8 March 2025 07:30

Distance: 150.2 km
Average Speed of Winner : 38.17km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 21 10101569084 THA THA 3:56:05 10 00
2 155 10110479849 AUS SWA 3:56:05 00:00 06 00
3 84 10036015070 RUS BIW 3:56:05 00:00 04 00
4 112 10011143765 VIE LOC 3:56:05 00:00 03 00
5 113 10014872407 VIE LOC 3:56:05 00:00 00 00
6 22 10108494783 THA THA 3:56:05 00:00 00 00
7 3 10078998295 THA TWC 3:56:05 00:00 00 00
8 31 10141718903 UZB UZB 3:56:05 00:00 00 00
9 153 10157567184 AUS SWA 3:56:05 00:00 00 00

10 82 10009721505 RUS BIW 3:56:05 00:00 00 00
11 11 10015504523 UZB SPC 3:58:58 02:53 00 00
12 34 10088779535 UZB UZB 3:58:58 02:53 00 00
13 141 10036042251 RUS FCD 4:00:06 04:01 00 00
14 111 10008682288 VIE LOC 4:01:50 05:45 03 00
15 171 10083731693 MAS NKC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
16 163 10149485064 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
17 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
18 45 10131745380 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
19 41 10136887289 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
20 152 10126041578 SIN SWA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
21 13 10108293309 IRI SPC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
22 62 10130877636 PHI PHI 4:01:50 05:45 03 00
23 63 10130878545 PHI PHI 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
24 172 10092282346 MAS NKC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
25 33 10093733306 UZB UZB 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
26 14 10009238020 IRI SPC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
27 182 10146498070 TPE NTP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
28 174 10092321348 MAS NKC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
29 103 10083456962 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
30 12 10118974524 IRI SPC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
31 162 10142983337 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
32 92 10020779606 JPN PBC 4:01:50 05:45 01 00
33 44 10078021730 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
34 71 10006067534 MGL MGL 4:01:50 05:45 02 00
35 32 10109497119 UZB UZB 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
36 51 10014872306 MAS MAS 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
37 23 10137718257 THA THA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
38 151 10090478449 SIN SWA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
39 121 10009075948 IRI XSK 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
40 72 10076896227 MGL MGL 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
41 125 10100646372 VIE XSK 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
42 2 10005601631 THA TWC 4:01:50 05:45 02 00
43 43 10118611681 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
44 183 10146497868 TPE NTP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
45 61 10010772236 PHI PHI 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
46 191 10073026129 TPE TCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
47 1 10002849154 THA TWC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
48 15 10109554309 IRI SPC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
49 184 10155406714 TPE NTP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
50 135 10082713702 VIE QK7 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
51 35 10111052351 UZB UZB 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
52 85 10054904509 VIE BIW 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
53 185 10159555684 TPE NTP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
54 42 10009914996 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 03 00
55 143 10095949956 VIE FCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
56 104 10123906770 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
57 93 10082714106 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
58 131 10007851223 VIE QK7 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
59 81 10007717342 VIE BIW 4:01:50 05:45 00 00

PRADO Jermyn

NONTASIN Chanpeng

TRAN Huynh Anh Van
KUSKOVA Anna
QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh
LIAO Yu Jo
PRIATNA Delia Ayustina
TRAN Thi Mai
VO Thi Thuy Tien
LAU Le Thao Nhi
QUANG Thi Soan
DINH Thi Nhu Quynh

DEHGHAN MANSHADI Mandana
JINJIIBADAM Anujin

TSERENLKHAM Solongo
RIZAEVA Asal

SONGKEN Natacha

MAJNOUNI Parisa
LIN Kai Ping

LIAU Elizabeth Le Min

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

LAM Thi Ngoc Linh
MANEEPHAN Jutatip
PRATISTA Melvia
CHO Chia Ying

LAI Chia Chi

MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah

IRAN MANESH Sanaz

YEH Tai Chun
TOKIMAN Intan Suraya

KAKHKHOROVA Madina

MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova
WATABE Kasuga

KHATOONI DARYAN Reyhane

FROLOVA Natalia
KOZIEVA Nafosat
ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza
BALAEVA Sofia
NGUYEN Thi That

YAZDANI Somayeh
ALTAMARINO Angelica Mae
BONILLA Kim Syrel

BERMEJO Angela Joy Marie
YEONG Zhen Yi

PAN Phi Kun

ANATASYA Andini Putri
PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan
TAN Valencia

TRUONG Thi Mai Huong

AMAN Princess Jamyka

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada
BOGLIO Cassia
ZAKHARKINA Valeriya
NGUYEN Thi Thi
NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai
KUSON Rungnapha
SOMRAT Phetdarin
ISMAILOVA Samira
SMITH Mikayla

report printed on 8/3/2025 14:14 page 3 of total 12 pages



BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 

60 145 10095716853 VIE FCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
61 83 10049883646 VIE BIW 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
62 132 10013739123 VIE QK7 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
63 95 10107428591 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
64 164 10142983236 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
65 123 10088778626 VIE XSK 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
66 154 10153322628 AUS SWA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
67 195 10141675958 TPE TCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
68 101 10063271262 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
69 25 10139659671 THA THA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
70 55 10079479053 MAS MAS 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
71 102 10049878693 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
72 124 10096339269 VIE XSK 4:01:50 05:45 01 00
73 134 10082713092 VIE QK7 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
74 105 10131997277 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
75 161 10035553918 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
76 5 10006127350 THA TWC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
77 193 10045991825 TPE TCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
78 194 10141674847 TPE TCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
79 94 10095716651 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
80 165 10145142090 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
81 4 10011162256 THA TWC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
82 91 10054904105 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
83 181 10145211509 TPE NTP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
84 114 10049876067 VIE LOC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
85 115 10049876370 VIE LOC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
86 122 10049882030 VIE XSK 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
87 73 10058699633 MGL MGL 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
88 53 10076427088 MAS MAS 4:01:59 05:54 00 00
89 54 10055035558 MAS MAS 4:02:00 05:55 00 00
90 142 10049893245 VIE FCD 4:02:00 05:55 00 00
91 74 10063802843 MGL MGL 4:02:40 06:35 00 00
92 24 10122876752 THA THA 4:07:45 11:40 00 00
93 133 10091067220 VIE QK7 4:07:45 11:40 00 00
94 64 10130873592 PHI PHI 4:07:45 11:40 00 00
95 144 10049878996 VIE FCD 4:07:45 11:40 00 00
96 175 10126897707 MAS NKC 4:07:45 11:40 00 00

OUT OF RACE
DNF 173 10083731895 MAS NKC 00 00
DNF 192 10073024917 TPE TCD 00 00

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 98
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 2
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 96

THI Bach

NGUYEN Thi Be Hong
HUMPHREYS Lauren
TZUNG Shin Ling
LAM Thi Thuy Duong
SEATUN Pittayapron
HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani

GANTOGTOKH Enkhjin
PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn
NGUYEN Thi Kim Vang
GITARUELAS Lovely

LEI Ying Hsiu

NYO Ci Hui
LE Thi Ngoc Tran

VINOYA Wenizah Claire

TRAN Thi Kim Anh

BUI Thi Hue
CA Thi Thom
NGUYEN Thi Kim Ngoc
ELVIRA Angelica

NGUYEN Thi Yen Nhi
THACH Thi Ngoc Thao
TRAN Thu Thao

TRAN Thi Thuy Trang
LAM Thi Kim Ngan

ENKHTUR Enkhmaa
SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya

LE Thi Huyen

LOI Ngoc Quynh
KROG Maritoni
NUNTANA Supuksorn
CHIU Sheng Hsin
YANG Ting Yu
TRAN Thi Ngoc

BATRIYA Chaniporn
TRAN Thi Thuy Van
CHENG Hsiu Ju

ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana

AHMAD Anis Natasya
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 

STAGE BEST YOUNG RIDER
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 31 10141718903 UZB UZB 3:56:05 00 00
2 171 10083731693 MAS NKC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
3 163 10149485064 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
4 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
5 45 10131745380 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
6 41 10136887289 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
7 152 10126041578 SIN SWA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
8 62 10130877636 PHI PHI 4:01:50 05:45 03 00
9 63 10130878545 PHI PHI 4:01:50 05:45 00 00

10 172 10092282346 MAS NKC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
11 174 10092321348 MAS NKC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
12 103 10083456962 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
13 12 10118974524 IRI SPC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
14 162 10142983337 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
15 92 10020779606 JPN PBC 4:01:50 05:45 01 00
16 44 10078021730 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
17 32 10109497119 UZB UZB 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
18 23 10137718257 THA THA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
19 125 10100646372 VIE XSK 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
20 43 10118611681 INA INA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
21 35 10111052351 UZB UZB 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
22 143 10095949956 VIE FCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
23 104 10123906770 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
24 93 10082714106 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
25 145 10095716853 VIE FCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
26 95 10107428591 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
27 164 10142983236 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
28 123 10088778626 VIE XSK 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
29 195 10141675958 TPE TCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
30 101 10063271262 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
31 25 10139659671 THA THA 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
32 55 10079479053 MAS MAS 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
33 124 10096339269 VIE XSK 4:01:50 05:45 01 00
34 134 10082713092 VIE QK7 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
35 105 10131997277 VIE HCM 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
36 194 10141674847 TPE TCD 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
37 94 10095716651 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
38 165 10145142090 PHI SIP 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
39 91 10054904105 VIE PBC 4:01:50 05:45 00 00
40 53 10076427088 MAS MAS 4:01:59 05:54 00 00
41 54 10055035558 MAS MAS 4:02:00 05:55 00 00
42 133 10091067220 VIE QK7 4:07:45 11:40 00 00
43 175 10126897707 MAS NKC 4:07:45 11:40 00 00

SONGKEN Natacha

MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova

ALTAMARINO Angelica Mae

AMAN Princess Jamyka

BERMEJO Angela Joy Marie

ISMAILOVA Samira
PAN Phi Kun

IRAN MANESH Sanaz

PRATISTA Melvia
KUSKOVA Anna
TRAN Thi Mai
VO Thi Thuy Tien
LAU Le Thao Nhi

PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan

TOKIMAN Intan Suraya

YEONG Zhen Yi

MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah

TRUONG Thi Mai Huong

RIZAEVA Asal

WATABE Kasuga

ANATASYA Andini Putri

TAN Valencia

BONILLA Kim Syrel

LAM Thi Ngoc Linh

THI Bach
NGUYEN Thi Kim Ngoc
ELVIRA Angelica
NGUYEN Thi Be Hong
TZUNG Shin Ling
LAM Thi Thuy Duong
SEATUN Pittayapron
HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani
THACH Thi Ngoc Thao

NYO Ci Hui
NGUYEN Thi Kim Vang
ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana

TRAN Thu Thao
LOI Ngoc Quynh
YANG Ting Yu
TRAN Thi Ngoc
VINOYA Wenizah Claire
TRAN Thi Thuy Van
SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 LOC TROI AN GIANG 112,113,111 11:54:00
2 155,153,152 11:54:00 00:00
3 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 21,22,23 11:54:00 00:00
4 BIWASE BINH DUONG 84,82,85 11:54:00 00:00
5 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 31,34,33 11:56:53 02:53
6 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 3,2,1 11:59:45 05:45
7 SAHAND PUMP CROWN TABRIZ 11,13,14 12:02:38 08:38
8 FRANCE CLUBS DEFENSE 141,143,145 12:03:46 09:46
9 NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM 171,172,174 12:05:30 11:30

10 45,41,44 12:05:30 11:30
11 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM 62,63,61 12:05:30 11:30
12 STANDARD INSURANCE PHILIPPINES 163,162,164 12:05:30 11:30
13 NEW TAIPEI CITY CYCLING 182,183,184 12:05:30 11:30
14 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 52,51,55 12:05:30 11:30
15 121,125,123 12:05:30 11:30
16 PBCV BINH DUONG 92,93,95 12:05:30 11:30
17 HCM VINAMA 103,104,101 12:05:30 11:30
18 MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM 71,72,73 12:05:30 11:30
19 QUAN KHU 7 135,131,132 12:05:30 11:30
20 191,195,193 12:05:30 11:30TAICHUNG-DAJIA CYCLING TEAM

XSKT DONG THAP

INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

SGN WOMEN'S ACADEMY / X-SPPED
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 
AFTER STAGE 2

Saturday, 8 March 2025
Total Distance Covered: 233 km

Average Speed of Leader : 38.62 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲8 21 10101569084 THA THA 6:02:02
2 ▲28 155 10110479849 AUS SWA 6:02:06 00:04
3 ▲7 84 10036015070 RUS BIW 6:02:08 00:06
4 ▲43 112 10011143765 VIE LOC 6:02:09 00:07
5 ▲9 22 10108494783 THA THA 6:02:12 00:10
6 ▲5 82 10009721505 RUS BIW 6:02:12 00:10
7 ▲19 153 10157567184 AUS SWA 6:02:12 00:10
8 ▲27 31 10141718903 UZB UZB 6:02:12 00:10
9 ▲56 3 10078998295 THA TWC 6:02:12 00:10

10 ▲75 113 10014872407 VIE LOC 6:02:12 00:10
11 ▼3 11 10015504523 UZB SPC 6:05:05 03:03
12 ▲22 34 10088779535 UZB UZB 6:05:05 03:03
13 ▼7 141 10036042251 RUS FCD 6:06:09 04:07
14 ▼13 2 10005601631 THA TWC 6:07:45 05:43
15 ▼13 111 10008682288 VIE LOC 6:07:48 05:46
16 ▼12 71 10006067534 MGL MGL 6:07:51 05:49
17 ▼14 92 10020779606 JPN PBC 6:07:52 05:50
18 ▼13 35 10111052351 UZB UZB 6:07:53 05:51
19 ▼7 62 10130877636 PHI PHI 6:07:54 05:52
20 ▲2 42 10009914996 INA INA 6:07:54 05:52
21 ▲23 124 10096339269 VIE XSK 6:07:56 05:54
22 ▼7 171 10083731693 MAS NKC 6:07:57 05:55
23 ▼16 172 10092282346 MAS NKC 6:07:57 05:55
24 ▼6 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 6:07:57 05:55
25 ▼12 33 10093733306 UZB UZB 6:07:57 05:55
26 ▼7 13 10108293309 IRI SPC 6:07:57 05:55
27 ▼3 163 10149485064 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:55
28 ▼8 152 10126041578 SIN SWA 6:07:57 05:55
29 ▼12 174 10092321348 MAS NKC 6:07:57 05:55
30 ▼1 41 10136887289 INA INA 6:07:57 05:55
31 ▼6 63 10130878545 PHI PHI 6:07:57 05:55
32 ▼4 44 10078021730 INA INA 6:07:57 05:55
33 ▼6 51 10014872306 MAS MAS 6:07:57 05:55
34 ▼11 72 10076896227 MGL MGL 6:07:57 05:55
35 ▲18 45 10131745380 INA INA 6:07:57 05:55
36 ▼3 121 10009075948 IRI XSK 6:07:57 05:55
37 ▲8 12 10118974524 IRI SPC 6:07:57 05:55
38 ▲0 151 10090478449 SIN SWA 6:07:57 05:55
39 ▲13 14 10009238020 IRI SPC 6:07:57 05:55
40 ▲10 103 10083456962 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:55
41 ▲15 182 10146498070 TPE NTP 6:07:57 05:55
42 ▼3 183 10146497868 TPE NTP 6:07:57 05:55
43 ▲8 32 10109497119 UZB UZB 6:07:57 05:55
44 ▼2 15 10109554309 IRI SPC 6:07:57 05:55
45 ▲19 162 10142983337 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:55
46 ▼30 4 10011162256 THA TWC 6:07:57 05:55
47 ▼11 83 10049883646 VIE BIW 6:07:57 05:55
48 ▲0 135 10082713702 VIE QK7 6:07:57 05:55
49 ▼6 104 10123906770 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:55
50 ▼19 101 10063271262 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:55
51 ▲8 61 10010772236 PHI PHI 6:07:57 05:55
52 ▼12 164 10142983236 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:55
53 ▲2 85 10054904509 VIE BIW 6:07:57 05:55
54 ▼5 131 10007851223 VIE QK7 6:07:57 05:55
55 ▲14 43 10118611681 INA INA 6:07:57 05:55
56 ▲4 185 10159555684 TPE NTP 6:07:57 05:55
57 ▲0 93 10082714106 VIE PBC 6:07:57 05:55
58 ▲10 184 10155406714 TPE NTP 6:07:57 05:55
59 ▼13 134 10082713092 VIE QK7 6:07:57 05:55
60 ▲23 23 10137718257 THA THA 6:07:57 05:55

BATRIYA Chaniporn
BUI Thi Hue

LAM Thi Thuy Duong

RIZAEVA Asal

SMITH Mikayla
ISMAILOVA Samira
SOMRAT Phetdarin

QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh
QUANG Thi Soan
PRATISTA Melvia

AMAN Princess Jamyka

LIAO Yu Jo
LAU Le Thao Nhi
LIN Kai Ping
TRAN Thu Thao
SONGKEN Natacha

PRADO Jermyn
ELVIRA Angelica

KOZIEVA Nafosat

BONILLA Kim Syrel
MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova

YAZDANI Somayeh
BERMEJO Angela Joy Marie

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah
JINJIIBADAM Anujin

DEHGHAN MANSHADI Mandana

YEONG Zhen Yi
KAKHKHOROVA Madina

NGUYEN Thi That

ANATASYA Andini Putri

LIAU Elizabeth Le Min

CHO Chia Ying
YEH Tai Chun

TRAN Huynh Anh Van

ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza

MAJNOUNI Parisa

IRAN MANESH Sanaz

VO Thi Thuy Tien

KHATOONI DARYAN Reyhane
TRUONG Thi Mai Huong

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada
BOGLIO Cassia
ZAKHARKINA Valeriya
NGUYEN Thi Thi
KUSON Rungnapha

MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah

PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan

WATABE Kasuga
KUSKOVA Anna
ALTAMARINO Angelica Mae
PRIATNA Delia Ayustina
THACH Thi Ngoc Thao
PAN Phi Kun

TSERENLKHAM Solongo

BALAEVA Sofia
MANEEPHAN Jutatip

FROLOVA Natalia

TAN Valencia
TOKIMAN Intan Suraya

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 
61 ▼3 123 10088778626 VIE XSK 6:07:57 05:55
62 ▲19 1 10002849154 THA TWC 6:07:57 05:55
63 ▲8 81 10007717342 VIE BIW 6:07:57 05:55
64 ▲6 132 10013739123 VIE QK7 6:07:57 05:55
65 ▲21 191 10073026129 TPE TCD 6:07:57 05:55
66 ▲11 143 10095949956 VIE FCD 6:07:57 05:55
67 ▲0 55 10079479053 MAS MAS 6:07:57 05:55
68 ▲25 125 10100646372 VIE XSK 6:07:57 05:55
69 ▼6 165 10145142090 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:55
70 ▲5 102 10049878693 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:55
71 ▲5 105 10131997277 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:55
72 ▼6 122 10049882030 VIE XSK 6:07:57 05:55
73 ▲0 94 10095716651 VIE PBC 6:07:57 05:55
74 ▲10 25 10139659671 THA THA 6:07:57 05:55
75 ▲5 161 10035553918 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:55
76 ▲2 193 10045991825 TPE TCD 6:07:57 05:55
77 ▲14 195 10141675958 TPE TCD 6:07:57 05:55
78 ▼4 73 10058699633 MGL MGL 6:07:57 05:55
79 ▲13 154 10153322628 AUS SWA 6:07:57 05:55
80 ▲8 5 10006127350 THA TWC 6:07:57 05:55
81 ▲1 91 10054904105 VIE PBC 6:07:57 05:55
82 ▼3 115 10049876370 VIE LOC 6:07:57 05:55
83 ▲7 194 10141674847 TPE TCD 6:07:57 05:55
84 ▲3 181 10145211509 TPE NTP 6:07:57 05:55
85 ▼64 53 10076427088 MAS MAS 6:08:06 06:04
86 ▼54 54 10055035558 MAS MAS 6:08:07 06:05
87 ▲8 114 10049876067 VIE LOC 6:08:16 06:14
88 ▲9 95 10107428591 VIE PBC 6:08:18 06:16
89 ▲9 145 10095716853 VIE FCD 6:08:20 06:18
90 ▲6 142 10049893245 VIE FCD 6:08:28 06:26
91 ▼37 74 10063802843 MGL MGL 6:08:47 06:45
92 ▼55 24 10122876752 THA THA 6:13:52 11:50
93 ▼31 175 10126897707 MAS NKC 6:13:52 11:50
94 ▼22 133 10091067220 VIE QK7 6:13:52 11:50
95 ▼6 144 10049878996 VIE FCD 6:13:52 11:50
96 ▼2 64 10130873592 PHI PHI 6:14:10 12:08GITARUELAS Lovely

YANG Ting Yu
CHENG Hsiu Ju
SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya
NYO Ci Hui
TRAN Thi Thuy Trang
NGUYEN Thi Kim Ngoc
THI Bach
LE Thi Ngoc Tran
GANTOGTOKH Enkhjin

ENKHTUR Enkhmaa
HUMPHREYS Lauren
NUNTANA Supuksorn
TRAN Thi Thuy Van
LAM Thi Kim Ngan

PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn
ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana
NGUYEN Thi Kim Vang
LE Thi Huyen

DINH Thi Nhu Quynh
CA Thi Thom

SEATUN Pittayapron
KROG Maritoni
CHIU Sheng Hsin
TZUNG Shin Ling

LOI Ngoc Quynh
TRAN Thi Kim Anh
TRAN Thi Ngoc

VINOYA Wenizah Claire
NGUYEN Thi Yen Nhi

LAI Chia Chi
TRAN Thi Mai
HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani
LAM Thi Ngoc Linh

NGUYEN Thi Be Hong
NONTASIN Chanpeng
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 
BEST YOUNG RIDER  (WHITE JERSEY )
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲15 31 10141718903 UZB UZB 6:02:12
2 ▼1 92 10020779606 JPN PBC 6:07:52 05:40
3 ▼1 35 10111052351 UZB UZB 6:07:53 05:41
4 ▲0 62 10130877636 PHI PHI 6:07:54 05:42
5 ▲14 124 10096339269 VIE XSK 6:07:56 05:44
6 ▼1 171 10083731693 MAS NKC 6:07:57 05:45
7 ▼4 172 10092282346 MAS NKC 6:07:57 05:45
8 ▼1 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 6:07:57 05:45
9 ▲1 163 10149485064 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:45

10 ▼2 152 10126041578 SIN SWA 6:07:57 05:45
11 ▼5 174 10092321348 MAS NKC 6:07:57 05:45
12 ▲1 41 10136887289 INA INA 6:07:57 05:45
13 ▼2 63 10130878545 PHI PHI 6:07:57 05:45
14 ▼2 44 10078021730 INA INA 6:07:57 05:45
15 ▲9 45 10131745380 INA INA 6:07:57 05:45
16 ▲4 12 10118974524 IRI SPC 6:07:57 05:45
17 ▲5 103 10083456962 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:45
18 ▲5 32 10109497119 UZB UZB 6:07:57 05:45
19 ▲11 162 10142983337 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:45
20 ▼2 104 10123906770 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:45
21 ▼7 101 10063271262 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:45
22 ▼5 164 10142983236 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:45
23 ▲9 43 10118611681 INA INA 6:07:57 05:45
24 ▲1 93 10082714106 VIE PBC 6:07:57 05:45
25 ▼4 134 10082713092 VIE QK7 6:07:57 05:45
26 ▲12 23 10137718257 THA THA 6:07:57 05:45
27 ▼1 123 10088778626 VIE XSK 6:07:57 05:45
28 ▲8 143 10095949956 VIE FCD 6:07:57 05:45
29 ▲2 55 10079479053 MAS MAS 6:07:57 05:45
30 ▲12 125 10100646372 VIE XSK 6:07:57 05:45
31 ▼2 165 10145142090 PHI SIP 6:07:57 05:45
32 ▲3 105 10131997277 VIE HCM 6:07:57 05:45
33 ▲1 94 10095716651 VIE PBC 6:07:57 05:45
34 ▲5 25 10139659671 THA THA 6:07:57 05:45
35 ▲6 195 10141675958 TPE TCD 6:07:57 05:45
36 ▲1 91 10054904105 VIE PBC 6:07:57 05:45
37 ▲3 194 10141674847 TPE TCD 6:07:57 05:45
38 ▼29 53 10076427088 MAS MAS 6:08:06 05:54
39 ▼24 54 10055035558 MAS MAS 6:08:07 05:55
40 ▲3 95 10107428591 VIE PBC 6:08:18 06:06
41 ▲3 145 10095716853 VIE FCD 6:08:20 06:08
42 ▼14 175 10126897707 MAS NKC 6:13:52 11:40
43 ▼10 133 10091067220 VIE QK7 6:13:52 11:40

KUSKOVA Anna

MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah
YEONG Zhen Yi
BERMEJO Angela Joy Marie
TAN Valencia
TOKIMAN Intan Suraya
PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan

MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova
ANATASYA Andini Putri

ALTAMARINO Angelica Mae
THACH Thi Ngoc Thao
PAN Phi Kun

BONILLA Kim Syrel

TRAN Thi Mai
HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani
LAM Thi Ngoc Linh
VINOYA Wenizah Claire
LOI Ngoc Quynh
TRAN Thi Ngoc
SEATUN Pittayapron
TZUNG Shin Ling

NGUYEN Thi Be Hong

WATABE Kasuga
ISMAILOVA Samira

TRAN Thi Thuy Van

IRAN MANESH Sanaz
TRUONG Thi Mai Huong
RIZAEVA Asal
AMAN Princess Jamyka
VO Thi Thuy Tien
LAM Thi Thuy Duong
ELVIRA Angelica
PRATISTA Melvia
LAU Le Thao Nhi
TRAN Thu Thao
SONGKEN Natacha

THI Bach
ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana
NGUYEN Thi Kim Vang

YANG Ting Yu
SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya
NYO Ci Hui
NGUYEN Thi Kim Ngoc
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲13 LOC TROI AN GIANG LOC 18:12:21
2 ▲0 BIWASE BINH DUONG BIW 18:12:21 00:00
3 ▲3 SGN WOMEN'S ACADEMY / X-SPPED SWA 18:12:21 00:00
4 ▼1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 18:12:21 00:00
5 ▲3 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB 18:15:14 02:53
6 ▲3 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 18:18:06 05:45
7 ▼2 SAHAND PUMP CROWN TABRIZ SPC 18:20:59 08:38
8 ▲12 FRANCE CLUBS DEFENSE FCD 18:22:07 09:46
9 ▼8 NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM NKC 18:23:51 11:30

10 ▼6 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 18:23:51 11:30
11 ▼4 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 18:23:51 11:30
12 ▼2 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM PHI 18:23:51 11:30
13 ▼2 MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM MGL 18:23:51 11:30
14 ▼1 STANDARD INSURANCE PHILIPPINES SIP 18:23:51 11:30
15 ▼3 HCM VINAMA HCM 18:23:51 11:30
16 ▲2 NEW TAIPEI CITY CYCLING NTP 18:23:51 11:30
17 ▼2 XSKT DONG THAP XSK 18:23:51 11:30
18 ▼2 PBCV BINH DUONG PBC 18:23:51 11:30
19 ▼2 QUAN KHU 7 QK7 18:23:51 11:30
20 ▼1 TAICHUNG-DAJIA CYCLING TEAM TCD 18:23:51 11:30

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 3
ORDER TEAM

1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
2 SGN WOMEN'S ACADEMY / X-SPPED
3 BIWASE BINH DUONG
4 LOC TROI AN GIANG
5 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
6 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM
7 SAHAND PUMP CROWN TABRIZ
8 FRANCE CLUBS DEFENSE
9 MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM
10 PBCV BINH DUONG
11 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM
12 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM
13 XSKT DONG THAP
14 NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM
15 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
16 STANDARD INSURANCE PHILIPPINES
17 HCM VINAMA
18 NEW TAIPEI CITY CYCLING
19 QUAN KHU 7
20 TAICHUNG-DAJIA CYCLING TEAM
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 
STAGE 2 - THU DAU MOT CITY - BINH LONG - THU DAU MOT CITY

Saturday, 8 March 2025

BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY )
STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 21 THA 30
 at 42km @ Chon Thanh 2 111 LOC 24

1 112 NGUYEN T LOC 5 03 3 2 TWC 23
2 71 TSERENLKHAM S MGL 3 02 4 84 BIW 23
3 62 ALTAMARINO A PHI 2 01 5 112 LOC 17
4 3 SOMRAT P TWC 1 6 155 SWA 17

 at 68km @ Binh Long 7 11 SPC 16
1 42 PRIATNA D INA 5 03 8 92 PBC 16
2 62 ALTAMARINO A PHI 3 02 9 22 THA 15
3 124 THACH T XSK 2 01 10 82 BIW 14
4 163 BERMEJO A SIP 1 11 62 PHI 12

 at 114.9km @ Bau Bang Ad. Center 12 172 NKC 12
1 111 NGUYEN T LOC 5 03 13 113 LOC 11
2 2 MANEEPHAN J TWC 3 02 14 141 FCD 10
3 92 WATABE K PBC 2 01 15 71 MGL 10
4 51 MOHAMAD ZUBIR N MAS 1 16 3 TWC 10

FINISH 17 31 UZB 8
 at 151km @ BECAMEX Tower 18 153 SWA 7

1 21 KHAOPLOT K THA 20 10 19 35 UZB 6
2 155 BOGLIO C SWA 17 06 20 33 UZB 6
3 84 ZAKHARKINA V BIW 14 04 21 42 INA 5
4 112 NGUYEN T LOC 12 22 171 NKC 5
5 113 NGUYEN T LOC 11 23 34 UZB 4
6 22 KUSON R THA 10 24 4 TWC 3
7 3 SOMRAT P TWC 9 25 124 XSK 2
8 31 ISMAILOVA S UZB 8 26 174 NKC 2
9 153 SMITH M SWA 7 27 52 MAS 1

10 82 FROLOVA N BIW 6 28 163 SIP 1
11 11 KOZIEVA N SPC 5 29 51 MAS 1
12 34 ABDULLAEVA S UZB 4 30 135 QK7 1
13 141 BALAEVA S FCD 3 31 61 PHI 1
14 111 NGUYEN T LOC 2
15 171 PAN P NKC 1

PRADO Jermyn

THACH Thi Ngoc Thao
TOKIMAN Intan Suraya
YEONG Zhen Yi
BERMEJO Angela Joy Marie
MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah
TRAN Huynh Anh Van

KUSKOVA Anna
KAKHKHOROVA Madina
PRIATNA Delia Ayustina
PAN Phi Kun
ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza
BATRIYA Chaniporn

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada
NGUYEN Thi That
MANEEPHAN Jutatip
ZAKHARKINA Valeriya
NGUYEN Thi Thi
BOGLIO Cassia

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai
BALAEVA Sofia
TSERENLKHAM Solongo
SOMRAT Phetdarin
ISMAILOVA Samira
SMITH Mikayla

KOZIEVA Nafosat
WATABE Kasuga
KUSON Rungnapha
FROLOVA Natalia
ALTAMARINO Angelica Mae
MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah
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BIWASE TOUR OF VIETNAM 2025 STAGE 3 - THONG NHAT - BAO LOC
Sunday, 9 March 2025 08:00

START LIST Distance: 119.7 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 TWC THA 2 SPC IRI 3 THA THA

6 + 00:05:45 7 + 00:08:38 4 + 00:00:00
  1 62 + 00:05:55   11 11 + 00:03:03   21 1 - 06:02:02
  2 14 + 00:05:43 u  12 37 + 00:05:55   22 5 + 00:00:10
  3 9 + 00:00:10   13 26 + 00:05:55 u  23 60 + 00:05:55
  4 46 + 00:05:55   14 39 + 00:05:55   24 92 + 00:11:50
  5 80 + 00:05:55   15 44 + 00:05:55 u  25 74 + 00:05:55

   

4 UZB UZB 5 INA INA 6 MAS MAS

5 + 00:02:53 11 + 00:11:30 10 + 00:11:30
u  31 8 + 00:00:10 u  41 30 + 00:05:55   51 33 + 00:05:55
u  32 43 + 00:05:55   42 20 + 00:05:52 u  52 24 + 00:05:55

  33 25 + 00:05:55 u  43 55 + 00:05:55 u  53 85 + 00:06:04
  34 12 + 00:03:03 u  44 32 + 00:05:55 u  54 86 + 00:06:05

u  35 18 + 00:05:51 u  45 35 + 00:05:55 u  55 67 + 00:05:55
   

7 PHI PHI 8 MGL MGL 9 BIW VIE

12 + 00:11:30 13 + 00:11:30 2 + 00:00:00
  61 51 + 00:05:55   71 16 + 00:05:49  v 81 63 + 00:05:55

u  62 19 + 00:05:52   72 34 + 00:05:55   82 6 + 00:00:10
u  63 31 + 00:05:55   73 78 + 00:05:55  v 83 47 + 00:05:55

  64 96 + 00:12:08   74 91 + 00:06:45   84 3 + 00:00:06
   v 85 53 + 00:05:55
   

10 PBC VIE 11 HCM VIE 12 LOC VIE

18 + 00:11:30 15 + 00:11:30 1 - 18:12:21
u v 91 81 + 00:05:55 u v 101 50 + 00:05:55  v 111 15 + 00:05:46
u  92 17 + 00:05:50  v 102 70 + 00:05:55  v 112 4 + 00:00:07

u v 93 57 + 00:05:55 u v 103 40 + 00:05:55  v 113 10 + 00:00:10
u v 94 73 + 00:05:55 u v 104 49 + 00:05:55  v 114 87 + 00:06:14
u v 95 88 + 00:06:16 u v 105 71 + 00:05:55  v 115 82 + 00:05:55

   

13 XSK VIE 14 QK7 VIE 15 FCD VIE

17 + 00:11:30 19 + 00:11:30 8 + 00:09:46
  121 36 + 00:05:55  v 131 54 + 00:05:55   141 13 + 00:04:07

 v 122 72 + 00:05:55  v 132 64 + 00:05:55  v 142 90 + 00:06:26
u v 123 61 + 00:05:55 u v 133 94 + 00:11:50 u v 143 66 + 00:05:55
u v 124 21 + 00:05:54 u v 134 59 + 00:05:55  v 144 95 + 00:11:50
u v 125 68 + 00:05:55  v 135 48 + 00:05:55 u v 145 89 + 00:06:18

   

16 SWA SIN 17 SIP PHI 18 NKC MAS

3 + 00:00:00 14 + 00:11:30 9 + 00:11:30
  151 38 + 00:05:55   161 75 + 00:05:55 u  171 22 + 00:05:55

u  152 28 + 00:05:55 u  162 45 + 00:05:55 u  172 23 + 00:05:55
  153 7 + 00:00:10 u  163 27 + 00:05:55  
  154 79 + 00:05:55 u  164 52 + 00:05:55 u  174 29 + 00:05:55
  155 2 + 00:00:04 u  165 69 + 00:05:55 u  175 93 + 00:11:50

   

19 NTP TPE 20 TCD TPE
16 + 00:11:30 20 + 00:11:30

  181 84 + 00:05:55   191 65 + 00:05:55
  182 41 + 00:05:55  
  183 42 + 00:05:55   193 76 + 00:05:55
  184 58 + 00:05:55 u  194 83 + 00:05:55
  185 56 + 00:05:55 u  195 77 + 00:05:55

  
NUMBER OF STARTERS : 96
including 43 u-23 riders (u)  and 30 VIETNAM riders (v)

TAN Valencia AMAN Princess Jamyka

LAU Le Thao Nhi NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai
TRAN Thi Ngoc TRAN Thi Thuy Trang
NGUYEN Thi Kim Ngoc LAM Thi Kim Ngan

TRUONG Thi Mai Huong

LAM Thi Ngoc Linh THI BachTRAN Huynh Anh Van
THACH Thi Ngoc Thao LE Thi HuyenTRAN Thu Thao

TRAN Thi Kim Anh LE Thi Ngoc Tran
NGUYEN Thi Be Hong TRAN Thi Mai

CA Thi Thom
NGUYEN Thi Kim Vang

DEHGHAN MANSHADI Mandana BALAEVA SofiaQUANG Thi Soan

PRADO Jermyn DINH Thi Nhu Quynh
ALTAMARINO Angelica Mae FROLOVA Natalia

TRAN Thi Thuy Van NGUYEN Thi That
WATABE Kasuga NGUYEN Thi Thi

LAM Thi Thuy Duong
NGUYEN Thi Yen Nhi

HCM VINAMA LOC TROI AN GIANG

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina
PRATISTA Melvia
MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova

ISMAILOVA Samira MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur AisyahPUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan

KOZIEVA Nafosat
IRAN MANESH Sanaz
YAZDANI Somayeh
KHATOONI DARYAN Reyhane
MAJNOUNI Parisa

QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh

KAKHKHOROVA Madina SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya
ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza NYO Ci Hui

GITARUELAS Lovely ZAKHARKINA Valeriya
BONILLA Kim Syrel BUI Thi Hue

TSERENLKHAM Solongo
JINJIIBADAM Anujin

SAHAND PUMP CROWN TABRIZ THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM BIWASE BINH DUONG

THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada
KUSON Rungnapha
SONGKEN Natacha
PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn
SEATUN Pittayapron

RIZAEVA Asal YEONG Zhen Yi

KUSKOVA Anna HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani

NONTASIN Chanpeng

SOMRAT Phetdarin
MANEEPHAN Jutatip

SGN WOMEN'S ACADEMY / X-SPPED STANDARD INSURANCE PHILIPPINES NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM

LIAU Elizabeth Le Min KROG Maritoni PAN Phi Kun

ENKHTUR Enkhmaa
GANTOGTOKH Enkhjin

BATRIYA Chaniporn
NUNTANA Supuksorn

XSKT DONG THAP QUAN KHU 7 FRANCE CLUBS DEFENSE

VO Thi Thuy Tien
LOI Ngoc Quynh

PBCV BINH DUONG

ANATASYA Andini Putri

MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah
SMITH Mikayla BERMEJO Angela Joy Marie
HUMPHREYS Lauren ELVIRA Angelica TOKIMAN Intan Suraya
BOGLIO Cassia VINOYA Wenizah Claire ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana

NEW TAIPEI CITY CYCLING TAICHUNG-DAJIA CYCLING TEAM

CHENG Hsiu Ju LAI Chia Chi
YEH Tai Chun
CHO Chia Ying CHIU Sheng Hsin
LIN Kai Ping YANG Ting Yu
LIAO Yu Jo TZUNG Shin Ling
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